Pokal

Sportplatz Einheit Pl.2 (Bernburg)
Zuschauerzahl: 125

SV Einheit Bernburg

Traditionsteam

Trainer/in: Norbert Lehmann

Spieler Min. Fir
1 (TW) Peisker-

Teichmann, Daniel
4 Kirchhof, Simon 1. 7
5 Teutloff, Maik 1. 8
9 Kupka, Ricardo 60. 13
10 Dolle, Arndt Endres
11 Arapovic, Kenan 1. 14
21  (C) Voigt, Rene
Ersatzspieler MI? Fiir
7 Frankel, Max 1. 4
8 Klaes, Markus 1. 5
13 Sonntag, Daniel 60. 9
14  Hadzic, Nihad 1. 11
Auswechslungen Karten
4 Gelb-rot: 0
Min. Nr. Name Art
7. 10 Dolle, Arndt Endres Tor
Zur Halbzeit
59. 9 Kupka, Ricardo Tor
Endergebnis
Schiedsrichter/in Daniel Heine

Vierte/r Offizielle/r

Spielbericht
Kreispokal Halbfinale

Saison 24/25
Spieltag: 1 Spiel-Nr.: 13
22.03.2025 15:00-16:13
Nachspielzeit: 1.HZ:1' 2.HZ: 4
2:0 SC Bernburg Il

Zur Halbzeit: 1:0

Strafen

40.G

Strafen

60. G

Rot: 0

Spielstand Min. Nr.

1:0
1:0
2:0
2:0

Spieler

79
5

8

10
11
12
19

(TW) Karls, Axel
Sonntag, David
Linke, Christian
Kettner, Matthias

(C) Duscha, Stephan
Hofinghoff, Lars
Deutschbein, Marcus

Ersatzspieler

2
7
13
18
20

Korn, Manfred
Waschmann, Mario
Wiedensee, Matthias
Werner, Sven
Spach, Michael

Auswechslungen

5

Gelb: 3

Name

Assistent/in 1 -
Assistent/in 2 -

Min.

Min.

— |«

_ A A A

Fir

20
18

Fir

5
8
10
19
12

Karten
Gelb-rot: 0

Trainer/in: Mario Waschmann

Strafen

62.G

Strafen

62.G

63.G

Art

Rot: 0



